
2020 Community Waste Abatement Contacts 
 

Cities Primary Contacts Secondary Contacts Supervisors 

Apple Valley 
Burnsville 
Eagan 
Lakeville 
(DVR) 

Sue Bast (Primary) 
952-895-4524 
Sue.Bast@burnsvillemn.gov 

Jackson Becker 
Jackson.becker@burnsvillemn.gov 

Daryl Jacobson 
Daryl.Jacobson@burnsvillemn.gov 

Jackson Becker 
952-895-4511 
Jackson.becker@burnsvillemn.gov 

Cassidy Carlisle 
952-895-4515 
Cassidy.Carlisle@burnsvillemn.gov 
Laura Precourt  
Laura.precourt@burnsvillemn.gov 

Lilydale  
Mendota Heights 
South St. Paul 
Sunfish Lake  
West St. Paul 
 

Cassandra Schueller 
651-552-4118 
cschueller@wspmn.gov 

Mary Schultz - LD 
Cityoflilydale@comcast.net 
Mark McNeil – MH 
markm@mendota-heights.com  
Christy Wilcox - SSP 
cwilcox@southstpaul.org 
Cathy Iago - SFL 
cjiago@comcast.net 
Shirley Buecksler - WSP 
SBuecksler@wspmn.gov 

Mary Schultz - LD 
Cityoflilydale@comcast.net 
Ryan Ruzek - MH 
ryanr@mendota-heights.com 
Christy Wilcox - SSP 
cwilcox@southstpaul.org 
Cathy Iago - SFL 
cjiago@comcast.net 
Shirley Buecksler - WSP 
SBuecksler@wspmn.gov 

Farmington  
Lena Larson  
651-280-6905    
llarson@farmingtonmn.gov 

TBD - PW Project Coordinator 

Todd Reiten 
treiten@ci.farmington.mn.us 
Katy Gehler 
KGehler@ci.farmington.mn.us 

Hastings  
Paige Marschall Bigler 
651-480-6182 
pmarschall@hastingsmn.gov 

Phil Vargas 
pvargas@hastingsmn.gov 

Chris Jenkins 
CJenkins@hastingsmn.gov 

Inver Grove Heights 
Ally Sutherland 
651-604-8511  
asutherland@invergroveheights.org 

Allan Hunting 
ahunting@invergroveheights.org 

Allan Hunting 
ahunting@invergroveheights.org 
Heather Botten 
hbotten@invergroveheights.org 

Mendota  
Kathy Krotter 
612-803-0517 
cityofmendota@gmail.com 

Melody Rasmussen 
jmrasmussen@live.com 

Brian Mielke 

Rosemount 
Tom Schuster 
651-322-6005 
Tom.Schuster@ci.rosemount.mn.us 

Dan Schultz 
dan.schultz@ci.rosemount.mn.us 

Dan Schultz 
dan.schultz@ci.rosemount.mn.us 
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